
 

17th October, Drottning Kristinas väg 30, room L1, Stockholm, Sweden 

Time Description Presentation Speakers Affiliation Presenters' email

9:00-9:15 Welcome V Ceccato, Anders Karlström CEFIN/CTS-Royal Institute of Technology (KTH), Sweden

9:15-9:30 Opening of the seminar V Ceccato, Paul Ekblom KTH, Central Saint Martins College of Arts and Design & UCL Jill Dando Institute , UK

9:30-10:00 Paper 1 Apple picking: The rise of electronic device thefts in Boston subwaysKendra Gentry CUNY Graduate Center/John Jay College of Criminal Justice, USAkgentry@jjay.cuny.edu

10:00-10:30 Paper 2 Crime, transportation and malignant mixes Ward Adams Texas State University, USA wa61573@txstate.edu

10:30-11:00 Paper 3 In and Around: Exploring potential attractors and generators of theft on the London undergroundAndrew Newton Huddersfield University, UK & UCL, UK a.d.newton@hud.ac.uk

Coffee

11:15-11:45 Paper 4 Assessing Guardianship Opportunities in

Stockholm’s subway stations

Adriaan Uittenbogaard Royal Institute of Technology (KTH), Sweden acui@kth.se

11:45-12:15 Paper 5 Street Robbery and Public Bus Stops: A Case

Study of Activity Nodes and Situational Risk

Timothy Hart Griffith University, Australia t.hart@griffith.edu.au

12:15-12:45 Paper 6 Crime in and Around Metro Transit Stations:

Exploring the Utility of Opportunity Theories of 

Nancy Lavigne The Urban Institute, Washington, USA nlavigne@urban.org

Light Lunch

13:30-14:00 Paper 7 Public Transit Riders in New York City: Using

Area-level Data to Identify Neighborhoods with 

Sung-Suk Violet Yu &

Martha J. Smith 

John Jay College of Criminal Justice &

Wichita State University, USA

syu@jjay.cuny.edu,martha.

smith@wichita.edu14:00-14:30 Paper 8 Crowding at bus stops in London: self-

organization behavior in relation to pick 

Reka Solymosi Department of Civil, Environmental, and

Geomatic Engineering, UCL, UK

r.solymosi.11@ucl.ac.uk

14:30-15:00 Paper 9 Assessing the use of navigation system for

visually impaired persons' perceived safety

Jana Sochor Royal Institute of Technology (KTH), Sweden jana.sochor@abe.kth.se

15:00-15:30 Paper 10 Fear and safety in transit environments from the

women's perspective

Anastasia Loukaitou-

Sideris

UCLA, Department of Urban Planning, USA sideris@ucla.edu

Coffee

Paper 11 University of Pretoria, South Africa Karina.Landman@up.ac.za

From SA (remotely)

16:00-16:30 Paper 12 Expectation and perception of crime and disorder Seiji Shibata Sagami Women's University, Japan s-shibata@star.sagami-

16:30-17:00 Paper 13 Journeys to Crime on a Newly-Introduced

Transport System

Christopher Sedelmaier University of New Haven, USA CSedelmaier@newhaven.edu

17:00-17:30 Paper 14 Adolescents’ fears of violence in transit

environments during daily activities

Douglas Wiebe University of Pennsylvania, USA dwiebe@exchange.upenn.

edu

Paul Ekblom

15:45-16:00 The impact of crime and neighborhood

enclosures on the travel behavior of residents 

Karina Landman

17:30-17:45 Summinp up 
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